Name

ANDREW DAVID BALE
SANDRA CASTILLO BARTLETT
RONALD JAMES BASSETT
ANGELA MARIE BLACK
BETTY J BLACKLEDGE
BARBARA JAN BUTLER
CYNTHIA CASTILLO CALO
CANDACE LORAE COFFEY
KELLEY RENEE DAWSON
MANUEL FERNANDEZ
KASSIE LANISE FRESHOUR
MADALYN JEAN KELLY
WENDE K KELLY

ROBERT PAUL KELLY
RICHARD JOSEPH KIESER
MARLYN AUDREY KIESER
PEYTON BRUCE LUMPKIN
MARGARET MARY MACHOL-BASSETT
JAKE ANDREW MAGNER
DAVID JOSEPH MOWRY
RAHEEMAH ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD
DESHA NORWOOD
STEPHANIE JUDE PFLEGER
THOMAS HOWARD PHELPS
HALEY LYNN SALDANA
MICAH THOMAS SALDANA
LESLIE DAWN SALDANA
HUGH EDWARD SEEDS
KARRI KATHLEEN SEEDS
MICHAEL JAMES STACKABLE
MARY LEE STACKABLE
ROBERT H STECKLER
JEFFREY RICHARD THOMPSON

VUID Polling Place

1217681156 Kemah Community Center
1159866909 Kemah Community Center
1033438909 Kemah Community Center
2135375387 Kemah Community Center
1032452236 Kemah Community Center
1034064236 Kemah Community Center
2121976753 Kemah Community Center
1032452939 Kemah Community Center
1162680445 Kemah Community Center
1146648088 Kemah Community Center
1063130447 Kemah Community Center
2155499765 Kemah Community Center
2155500013 Kemah Community Center
2155499555 Kemah Community Center
1032633928 Kemah Community Center
1034196375 Kemah Community Center
1199207067 Kemah Community Center
1032999374 Kemah Community Center
2179601286 Kemah Community Center
1032823320 Kemah Community Center
1197756952 Kemah Community Center
1033943186 Kemah Community Center
1194983194 Kemah Community Center
1032698073 Kemah Community Center
2161472420 Kemah Community Center
2190718733 Kemah Community Center
1032256522 Kemah Community Center
2122090502 Kemah Community Center
2122071717 Kemah Community Center
1034161174 Kemah Community Center
1033443114 Kemah Community Center
2134187626 Kemah Community Center
1033087014 Kemah Community Center

Precinct
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166



SEAN-FRANCES ALYCEE THORNE
MICHELE MARIE TINKLE

STEVEN L TINKLE

RHONDA COOK TREVINO

EARL LOUIS TULLIS

VILMA E VAZQUEZ

MARILYN MARIE WATKINS

2156420564 Kemah Community Center
1184130654 Kemah Community Center
1183804231 Kemah Community Center
1117448110 Kemah Community Center
1032502194 Kemah Community Center
1118024547 Kemah Community Center
1032538151 Kemah Community Center
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166
166
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166
166



